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Red High Risk Factors

High Risk Factors ara Improper practices or procedures identified as the most prevalent contributing factors of foodborne iliness or injury. Service
Circles indicate compliance status (IN, OUT, N/O, N/A) for each item. 128 TX Scheduied
IN = in compliance  OUT = not in compllance  N/O = not observed  N/A = not applicable  CDI = corrected during inspection R = repeat violation 129 Return
Compliance Status Compliance Status col r]pr§ 126 0 Fid Pl Rvw
Demanstration of Knowledge Pote azardour Foo efTempe : 130 0 Complaint
PIC centified by accredited program, o compliance 1600 |IN OUT NA N/O | Proper cooling procedures ol O]2]1330 I#ness/ Injury
with Code, or corract answers : 1710 |IN OUT NiA MO | Proper hot hoiding temperatures (<130°F) Ol 0[25]134 [0 Permit Inv.
Food Worker Gards cutent for all food workers: 1720 [IN OUT N7 NO rbrgxpweerehﬂ hokdng fmperatrs 0| 0[ 51360 Field Education
Employee Health 1600 [IN OUT N N | Proper cooking time and temperature oTole| 1270 Pre-Operat.
W IN Ut ﬁﬁ 1800 1IN QUT WA NiO | No room temperature storage:groper useoftime [0 0)| 25 106 L HACCP-
proper raporting of illness as a conlrof, procedures available O
Preventing Contamination by Hands 2000 [N CUT N/ NIO [ Proper reheating procedures for hot halding O|0] % Results
INQUT  Ni0|Hands washed as required 2110 |IN OUT NiA Proper cold hokling temperatures (> 45°F) gl dje o1 [ Satisf
0500 |IN OUT WA H10 | Proper methods used to prevent bare hand conlact g|al1s]| [212c|IN oUT N& Proper cold holding temperatures gral s alis ?‘Ctory
with ATE foods {between 42°F lo 45°F} 02 (0 Unsatisfactory
IN OUT Adequate handwashing facilities Ofsef [2200(iNOUT Na |Accurate thermometer provided and used fo 0|90 s{03 Complete
roved Source. Wholesome, Not Adulterated evaluate femperatura of PH 04
- ' : - C Incomplete
IN QUT Food obtained fram approved source g0 " ° ° 0
0800 [N oUT Water supply, ice from appraved source a0 2300 (IN OUT NiA Egggeggﬁgiumé :.dvisary posted for raw ar 0)0] s
0900 IN QUT NA N/O|Praper washing of fruits and vegetables gl . Solible -r. " " Action
1000 ¢IN OUT Food in good condition, safe and unadullerated; D 10
aE‘Sm'v“eﬂ s O 2400 |IN QUT NA | Paslaurized foods Used as required; prohibiled 0101004 O Suspend
1100]IN OUT Proper disposition of returned, previously served, |0 | 10| 10 foods ot ofered 07 ApprOVEd
unsafe, or contaminated food emica 1000 Disapproved
1200 |IN OUT Ni& N0 | Proper shellstock identification; proper parasite gO|of s (2500 |y ouT Toxic substances proparly identified, stored, used | O [ 0110 . J
destruction procedures fof fish — . rooroved Procedure 26 8 Follow-up Req'd
ection from Cross Contamination 2600 |IN OUT NiA | Compliance wilh risk control plans, variances,or [0} O 10
IN OUT A Foad contact surfaces used for raw meal mobile unit pfan of operaiion Meals S d
thoroughly cleaned and sanitized 2700 |IN QUT NiA  |Variance obiained for specialized processing o1 o[ Meals serve
1400 [N CUT NiA Raw meats helow or away from RTE food 0]10] s methods (e.g., ROP) 6020 O Breakfast
1500 |IN OUT N NIO | Praper handling of pooled sggs ofo] s 6025 T Lunch
B 6030 B{ Dinner
Low Risk Factors are preventive measures to control the additlon of pajhogens,‘chemicals, and physical objects into foods. 6035 Cater
Circled points indicate items not in compliance. 6040 Other
CDI| R |PTS
d eperat_r_e Control " S | ssn Eq1imnt — - Meal Observed
ived at [ and non-food sufaces prope and constructed;
o A:l: receive la proper temperature C!C;:nal;l‘e property used an 8045 D Breakfast
quate aguipment for temperatura control O [O[s
3000 | Proner thawing rmethods used oo 4100 ?':g{es\iwgshing faciliies propery installed, maintained, used; [ Iu] 6050 W Lunch
g rips available and used 5 6055 D Dinner
= : o 4200 | Foad — contact surfaces maintained, cleaned, saniized 0[O]s
31001/ Praper labeling, signage & {0 15 | [3300] Nan-foad — conlact surfaces mainiained and clean ] IElE 6060 ] Cater
oectan o ontaminatio Physical Facilities 6065 ‘g Other
3200] Insects, rodents, animals not present; enfrance controlled g(0]s
d hsects, roden’s, animas o1 p , oA k 4400} Plumbing properly sized, installed, and maintained; proper backflow | U 5 | |Red Chitical Points
3300] Potential food contamination prevented during preparation, g(als davices, indirect drains, no cross-connections N
[’ sthlage. display 4500 | Sewage, wastewater properly disposed oj0fs
3400} Wiping cloths P"‘_’Pefh‘ used, s?ored O [O]5 | [4600[ Toilet faciities praperly consiructed, supplied, cleaned o10]s -
3500 | Employee §Ieanl|n?ss ant:i h?glene 0D1{0([3 | 470 Garbags, refuse properly disposed; facilfias manlained SR Blue Points ‘
38001 Proper eafing, lasting, drinking, o7 tobaccs use U (013 | [2800| Physical faciiies properly installed, maintained, cleaned; 0|02 \
Prope e < unnecessary persons excluded from establishment
3700| In-use utensils properly stored O |07 |3 | [4900] Adequate ventilatian, lighling: designated areas used D | O] 2| [Total Peints
2800| Utensils, equipment, linens properly stored, used, handled oD 5000] Posting of permit; mobile establishment name sasily visible gldja O
9900 Single-use and single-servica articles properly stored, used g10]32

Based on an inspaction: this day, the above items ars viclations, which must be corrected in the time spedified by the health officer. A aod establishment permit may be suspended without warning, notice or hearing if the
requirements of the focd code and/or directives of the health officer are nt me or if violalions ase not cormected in the time stated in this report, The permit will be suspended if an imminent hazard exists o {here are 75 or more
red critical points or if there are 101 of more total points. The health cfficer wilt provide an apportunity for an appeal on the validity of a suspension or the findings of an inspecticn report if a written request is filed with the heaith
officer within ten (10) ¢ays of the suspension or inspection. The fling of an appeal does not stay the effectivenass of a suspension, The complated inspection form is a public cacument that must be made avaitable to any persen
who requests it under the provision of the Right lo Know Law .

- ; Si 2 -
P Boarky Mriae T R e NETEY
: S .
R A e, OOl = b Shat
* / 4 b




CCIS

Sanitation Survg_y Report

Food Inspection Program

Page

oot

Bpajness Name: P Operator”” - Phone:
Addarns(:[ C Oﬁ@// () ég?m bPM/_ggm /[éq,,o,é@/ /%ibesm“ _hJ ﬁtr/ﬁnﬂﬂﬁ.) Ao 7- 743
ress : ‘ ity es eckouts
15 Noadth Seventh Street kg /7208575
General Health Record 1D P/E Date U EHS Activity Time Travel Time
PRZIQOI-NBN LI T IDNJZIOEA LT [ ] ] m m
TEMPERATURE QOBSERVATIONS
Item / Location Temp (°F) Item / Location Temp (°F) Seryice
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130 Complaint
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Item Number

ONS and CORRECTION ACTIONS

Violations cited in this area must be corrected with the time frame specified.

Points

Results

01 [J Satisfactory
02 (2 Unsatisfactory
03 Complete

Q0

e e ot in Pe%'\qexcébr

>

04 Incomplete

O

250

Loeenered FOoA e Sreezec \n\\i P\'d‘b

)

Action
04 ] Suspend

07 4 Approved
10 Disapproved

26 [ Follow-up Req'd
U

Meals Served
6020 (] Breakfast

6025 ¢ Lunch

6030 T Dinner
6035 [_] Cater

6040 TKOther

Meal Observed

6045 [ Breakfast

6050 Lunch
6055 _] Dinner

6060 [ Cater
6065 [AOther

Red Crit'fl Points

Blue Points

Commants

1O

Total PO{‘O

Based on an inspection this day, the ahove ftems are violations, which must be corrected in the time specified by the health officer, A food establishment permit may be suspended without waming, notice ar hearing if the
requirements of the food code andler directives of the health officer are nol met o if violations are not corracled in the time stated in this report, The permit will be suspended if an imminent hazard exists or thare are 75 or more
red critical points or if there are 101 or more total points, The health officer will provide an oppartunity for an appeal on the validity of a suspension or tha findirigs of an inspaction report if a written request is fled with the health
officer within ten (10} days of the suspension or inspection. The filing of an appeal does not stay the effectiveness of a suspension. The completed inspection form s a public document that must be made availakle to any perscn

wh requests it under the provision of the Right to Know Law.
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